Karnatak University, Dharwad M. Sc. Mathematics Admission Seat Matrix 2023-24

Sl. No.	College Name	GM	SC	ST	Cat-	II- A	II- B	III- A	III- B	NCC/ NSS/ Ex-s/ Sports /Etc.	OU	РН	HK (371 J)	K.U. Emp	Total
1	Karnatak University, Dharwad (Normal fee)	19	7	4	2	6	2	1	1	2	0	2	4	1	51
2	Karnatak University, Dharwad (Enhance fee)	8	3	1	1	2	1	0	0	0	2*	0	2	1	21
3	Karnatak University, Dharwad (Other Univ within state Enhance fee)	5	2	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
4	Karnatak University, Dharwad (Other Univ outside state Enhance fee)	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
5	KCD College Dharwad (Self Finance fee)	18	6	4	2	6	2	1	1	2	2*	2	4	0	50
6	Sri Kadasiddheshwar Arts college & HSK Science Institute, Vidyanagar, Hubli (Normal fee)	5	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	15
7	Sri Siddeshwar Govt. FGC, Nargund (Normal fee)	13	5	2	1	4	1	1	1	2	0	2	3	0	35
8	KSS Arts, Commerce & Science College, Gadag (Normal fee)	9	3	2	1	2	1	1	1	2	0	1	2	0	25
9	MES Society MM Arts and Science College, Sirsi (Normal fee)	5	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	15
10	KLE Society's JT College, Gadag (Normal fee)	3	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	10
11	Sri Annadaneshwar Arts, Commerce & Science College, Naregal (Normal fee)	5	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	15
12	JSS Banashankari Arts, Commerce and S.K. Gubbi Science College, Vidyagiri, Dharwad (Normal fee)	11	4	2	1	3	1	1	1	2	0	1	3	0	30
	Total	102	41	19	13	27	9	5	5	18	4	12	25	2	282

^{*1} Seat for other University within state and 1 seat for other university outside the state.

Sd/-CHAIRMAN DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS K. U. DHARWAD

 Tel
 : "UNIKARNATAK"
 Phone
 : 0836 – 2215222 (O)

 Telex: 0865320 KUD IN"
 Fax
 : 0836 – 2741928



KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD



Pavate Nagar, Dharwad – 580 003 Karnataka – India E mail:mathematics@kud.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Date: 03.11.2023

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Sc. MATHEMATICS ADMISSION: 2023-24 (PER ANNUM) Karnatak University Main Campus

Category	Normal fee	Enhanced fee
GM/ OBC/ Minorities/ Cat-I /SC/ ST (Above 2.5 Lakhs)	Rs. 10,971.00	Rs. 46,335.00
SC/ ST (Freeship Card/ Income below 2.5 Lakhs)	Rs. 1,147.00	Rs. 36,511.00

Self-Finance fee at Karnatak Science College, Dharwad (KCD)

Category	Self-Finance fee
GM/ OBC/ Minorities/ Cat-I / SC/ ST (Above 2.5 Lakhs)	Rs. 55,191.00
SC/ ST (Freeship Card/ Income below 2.5 Lakhs)	Rs. 45,367.00

PG students who have selected under University quota and taken admission in AFFILIATED COLLEGES.

Category	Fee
GM/ OBC/ Minorities/ Cat-I / SC/ ST (Above 2.5 Lakhs)	Rs. 3,962.00
SC/ ST (Freeship Card/ Income below 2.5 Lakhs)	Rs. 260.00

Sd/-

CHAIRMAN
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
K. U. DHARWAD